



# 004530 - KING & PRINCE® SEAFOOD SENSATIONS®

A delectable blend of real crab, tender cold-water bay shrimp and imitation king crab meat that offers a host of applications, from salads and sides to sandwiches and entrees. Fat-free and easy to serve, Seafood Sensations™ is a cost-efficient way to add healthy seafood variety all over the menu.

Brand: King & Prince



## Nutrition Facts

66 servings per container

Serving size **3 ounces (85.g)**

Amount per serving  
**Calories 100**

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 1.5g **2%**

Saturated Fat 0g **1%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

Cholesterol 50mg **16%**

Sodium 640mg **28%**

Total Carbohydrate 11g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **1%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 5g

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 4g Added Sugars **8%**

Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 150mg 10%

Iron 0.4mg 2% • Potassium 150mg 4%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Fish Protein (Alaska Pollock And/Or Pacific Whiting), Shrimp, Water, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Wheat Starch, Egg Whites, Sorbitol, Salt, Soybean Oil, Modified Tapioca Starch, Snow Crab, Calcium Carbonate, Dextrose, Mirin (Rice, Alcohol, Salt, Enzyme, Koji), Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Protein (Corn, Whey, Soy, Wheat), Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Tripolyphosphate And/Or Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Monoglyceride, Natural Flavor, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Annatto, Carmine, Paprika Extract, Caramel Color. Contains: Crustacean Shellfish (Shrimp), Crustacean Shellfish (Crab), Fish (Pollock), Fish (Whiting), Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.

## Product Specifications

GTIN	10070017045308	Case Gross Weight	13 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	12 LB
Pack Size	6 / 2LB	Case L,W,H	15.25 IN, 9.80 IN, 4.70 IN
Shelf Life	365 Days	Cube	0.41 CF
Tie x High	12 x 9		

## Preparation and Cooking

KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE. DO NOT REFREEZE.

## Serving Suggestions

- Salads/soups • Sandwiches and wraps • Toppings • Pasta dishes • Stuffings • Seafood crêpes, omelettes or quiche

## Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

## Allergens

CONTAINS:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesame seeds or Sesame seed Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

## Barcode

Case Barcode



10070017045308